Appetizers

Garlic Bread
Butter, Garlic, and Mozzarella on a
fresh Italian Roll

Breadsticks
Our dough, twisted, brushed with
butter and dusted with Parmesan

Garlic Monkey Bread

Pizza Dough tossed with butter,
garlic, and parmesan

Salad Bar

4.30

3.80

6.50

8.00

Sand:]A/lCﬁeS Served on an Italian roll with pickles, chips, lettuce, and tomato

Cheesesteak
Grilled steak with sautéed onions and
green peppers

Great Garbonzo
Canadian Bacon, Salami, Pepperoni,
Mozzarella and Cheddar

Ham and Cheese
Ham, Mozzarella, and Cheddar

Pasta
Create Your Own

Sauce and Cheese
First Topping
Each Additional Topping

Sauces: Marinara, Alfredo, Pesto

Dessert
Cinnamon Monkey Bread

Soda
Kids
Adult
2-Liter

9.50

8.50

8.50

6.50
2.30
2.00

6.50

2.00
3.00
3.80

585-3083

250 E. Main St.
Middleton, Idaho

Hot Wings 11.80
Spicy, hot chicken wings
BBQ Wings 11.80
Our delicious wings, tossed in a
tangy, sweet barbeque sauce
Dine in Salad w/pizza 5.25
With the purchase of any dine in pizza,
enjoy a salad for this low price
Lunch Buffett 9.25
Santa Fe Chicken 8.50
Santa Fe Chicken with BBQ sauce,
Cheddar and mild Green Chilies
The Meatball 8.50
Italian Meatballs smothered with pizza
sauce and Mozzarella
Country Chicken 8.50
Chicken, mushrooms, bacon, ranch
Toppings
Meatballs Pepperoni Jalapenos
Chicken Salami Mushrooms
Sausage Shrimp Onions
Bacon Olives Green Peppers
Beef Chilies Tomatoes



Pizza

250 E. Main St.
Middleton, Idaho

16"

18.50
2.80

28’[
Giant

55.00
7.00

Artichoke Heart

10" 10" 12" 14"
C?’eate your Own Small Gluten Medium Large
Free*

Cheese 10.10 13.80 13.80 16.00
Each Additional Topping 1.80 2.20 2.20 2.40
*Gluten free also available in Cauliflower.

Toppings

Ground Beef Grilled Chicken Mushrooms Ham

Canadian Bacon Pepperoni Mild Chilies Onions

Italian Sausage Pepperoncini Pineapple Shrimp

Black Olives Meatballs Bacon Salami

Green Peppers Jalapenos Extra Cheese Tomatoes
Sauces: Traditional Pizza, Ranch, Alfredo, and Pesto

4 4 10" 10" 12" 14"

}[O’I/LSQ S.peCla’ﬁ:leS Small G Free Med Large
Evethhing 16.70 22.00 22.00 26.20
Ham, Sausage, Salami, Pepperoni, Onions, Green

Peppers, Olives, Mushrooms, Tomatoes,Pineapple

Meat 16.40 21.30 21.30 25.20
Pepperoni, Salami, Meatballs, Ham, Italian Sausage

original Sgecial 16.40 21.30 21.30 25.20
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions, Green

Peppers, and Tomatoes

Enchilada 16.40 21.30 21.30 25.20
Enchilada Sauce, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Beef or

Chicken, Onions, and Olives. Lettuce and Tomatoes

on top.

Cheesesteak 15.80 20.40 20.40 23.70
Sautéed Beef, Onions, Green Peppers

Country Chicken 15.50 20.20 20.20 23.20
Grilled Chicken, Mushrooms, and Bacon, with a

delicious Ranch Sauce

Vegetarian 15.50 20.20 20.20 23.20
Mushrooms, Olives, Green Peppers, Onions,

Tomatoes

Santa Fe 15.50 20.20 20.20 23.20
Grilled Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Cheddar,

Onions, Mild Green Chilies

Hawaiian 13.70 18.20 18.20 20.80

Ham and Pineapple

16"
X-L
30.20

28.70

28.70

28.70

27.30

26.90

26.90

26.90

24.10

28”
Giant
84.20

81.00

81.00

81.00

77.00

76.00

76.00

76.00

69.00



