

Adult

2-Liter



## **585-3083** 250 E. Main St. Middleton, Idaho

Appetizers Garlic Bread Butter, Garlic, and Mozzarella on a fresh Italian Roll	4.30	Hot Wings Spicy, hot chic		11.80		
Breadsticks Our dough, twisted, brushed with butter and dusted with Parmesan	3.80	BBQ Wind Our delicious v tangy, sweet b	<b>11.80</b>			
Garlic Monkey Bread Pizza Dough tossed with butter, garlic, and parmesan	6.50	Dine in Sa With the purcha enjoy a salad fo				
<u>Salad Bar</u>	8.00	Lunch But	9.25			
Sandwiches Served on an Italia	an roll with n	oickles, chips, lettuo	ce, and tomato			
Cheesesteak Grilled steak with sautéed onions and green peppers	9.50	Santa Fe Chicken Santa Fe Chicken with BBQ sauce, Cheddar and mild Green Chilies				
<b>Great Garbonzo</b> Canadian Bacon, Salami, Pepperoni, Mozzarella and Cheddar	8.50	The Meatball Italian Meatballs smothered with pizza sauce and Mozzarella  8.9				
Ham and Cheese Ham, Mozzarella, and Cheddar	8.50	Country Chicken Chicken, mushrooms, bacon, ranch				
Pasta						
Create Your Own		Toppings				
Sauce and Cheese	6.50	<del></del>		i Jalapenos		
First Topping	2.30 2.00			Mushrooms Onions		
Each Additional Topping	2.00	Sausage Bacon	Shrimp Olives	Green Peppers		
Sauces: Marinara, Alfredo, Pesto		Beef	Chilies	Tomatoes		
Dessert						
Cinnamon Monkey Bread	6.50					
Soda						
Kids	2.00					

3.00 3.80





## 585-3083

250 E. Main St. Middleton, Idaho

## Pízza

Create Your Own	10" <u>Small</u>	10" <u>Gluten</u> Free*	12" <u>Medium</u>	14" <u>Large</u>	16" <u>X-L</u>	28″ <u>Giant</u>	
Cheese	10.10	13.80	13.80	16.00	18.50	55.00	
Each Additional Topping	1.80	2.20	2.20	2.40	2.80	7.00	

<sup>\*</sup>Gluten free also available in Cauliflower.

## Toppings

Ground Beef	Grilled Chicken	Mushrooms	Ham	Artichoke Heart
Canadian Bacon	Pepperoni	Mild Chilies	Onions	
Italian Sausage	Pepperoncini	Pineapple	Shrimp	
Black Olives	Meatballs	Bacon	Salami	
Green Peppers	Jalapenos	Extra Cheese	Tomatoes	

 $\it Sauces: Traditional Pizza, Ranch, Alfredo, and Pesto$ 

House Specialties	10" <u>Small</u>	10" <u>G Free</u>	12" <u>Med</u>	14" <u>Large</u>	16" <u>X-L</u>	28" <u>Giant</u>
<b>Everything</b> Ham, Sausage, Salami, Pepperoni, Onions, Green Peppers, Olives, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Pineapple	16.70	22.00	22.00	26.20	30.20	84.20
Meat Pepperoni, Salami, Meatballs, Ham, Italian Sausage	16.40	21.30	21.30	25.20	28.70	81.00
Original Special Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, and Tomatoes	16.40	21.30	21.30	25.20	28.70	81.00
Enchilada Enchilada Sauce, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Beef or Chicken, Onions, and Olives. Lettuce and Tomatoes on top.	16.40	21.30	21.30	25.20	28.70	81.00
Cheesesteak Sautéed Beef, Onions, Green Peppers	15.80	20.40	20.40	23.70	27.30	77.00
Country Chicken  Grilled Chicken, Mushrooms, and Bacon, with a delicious Ranch Sauce	15.50	20.20	20.20	23.20	26.90	76.00
Vegetarian  Mushrooms, Olives, Green Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes	15.50	20.20	20.20	23.20	26.90	76.00
Santa Fe Grilled Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Onions, Mild Green Chilies	15.50	20.20	20.20	23.20	26.90	76.00
Hawaiian Ham and Pineapple	13.70	18.20	18.20	20.80	24.10	69.00